Key Runners Summary for Friday, 10 March 2023 at 7:57 am.

Horse

Above And Beyond
Admiration Express
Alimentaria
Almania
Alverdun

Amade

Anise

Annavisto
Annika

Another Award
Another One
Astero

Athelric

Auroras Symphony
Baller
Bandersnatch
Banger

Bases Loaded

Be Optimistic
BellaNipotina
Beltoro

Bionics

Blanc De Blanc
Blazing Away
Boolcunda King
Boom Boom Basil
Born To Talk
Bourbon Road
Bradman
Bragwell

Bubble Over
Buenos Noches
Burnya To Survive
Busker's Ballad
Caesars Palace
Call Di

Call Di
Cannonball
Casino Seventeen
Celestial Sol
Cepheus

Chicago Storm
Classy Jaybee
Clemenceau

Coal Crusher
Decibelles
Defibrillate
Demolish

Diamil

Diasonic

Date

13 Mar
12 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
10 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
12 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
12 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
12 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
12 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
11 Mar
10 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
10 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
12 Mar
11 Mar
10 Mar

Race

Canberra#7

Ascot #8

Ascot #5
Canberra#7
Flemington #1
Morphettville #7
Otaki #2

Rosehill Gardens #8
Morphettville #1
Morphettville #6
Canberra #7
Rosehill Gardens #1
Rosehill Gardens #5
Morphettville #7
Flemington #7
Rosehill Gardens #9
Canberra#7
Rosehill Gardens #2
Ascot #2
Flemington #7
Morphettville #5
Singapore #12
Rosehill Gardens #4
Ascot #8
Morphettville #1
Coonamble #7
Ascot #9

Pukekohe Park #2
Trentham #3

Ascot #2
Morphettville #3
Flemington #7
Ascot #7
Morphettville #7
Rosehill Gardens #9
Kembla Grange #7
Rosehill Gardens #6
Rosehill Gardens #5
Ascot #8

Ipswich #9

Rosehill Gardens #9

Morphettville Parks #4

Eagle Farm #6
Rosehill Gardens #5
Rosehill Gardens #5

Morphettville Parks #8

Pukekohe Park #3
Ascot #9

Rosehill Gardens #9
Pakenham #8

Score/
Starts
211
12/6
211
1
211
5/1
11/6
31/10
42

18/4
177
6/3
2/11
6/2
6/2
712
16/6
6/2
5/1
2/1
2/1
6/3
4/2

22/9
5/1

10/4
20/4

Barrier Fred
Factor
6 -0.9
12
10 -2.8
12 -0.3
3 -0.4
7 20
5 -2.8
16 -1.6
4 2.7
3 -2.8
3 -5.4
14 -5.0
5 0.4
1 0.4
13 -3.3
2 0.0
1 -16
5 19
2 -0.2
1 -34
2 -7.1
3 -17
13 0.5
4 -0.9
6 0.5
8 -3.4
4 -2.0
13 0.4
6 -0.9
3 -0.4
9 23
9 -3.2
4 -4.4
5 0.4
3 0.8
7 0.4
9 -41.6
2 -1.9
5 -10.9
15
6 -4.0
8 -16
9 -4.6
9
6 -5.4
14 -32.3
6 -1.0
11 19
12 23
11 0.3

Months
Idle
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

59 51
9.0 12.0
7.8 7.2
7.3 11.7
94 2.6
9.0

10.8 22
10.6 144
6.7

9.8 0.2
144 -24
13.0 9.0
54

14

6.3 9.7
2.0

10.6 -0.6
6.9

7.2 18
10.4 -24
111 -5.1
9.7 13
135

7.9 31
6.5

11.4 4.6
9.0 2.0
134

7.9 51
9.4 26
11.3

8.2 58
11.4 -04
54

38

74

486 -32.6
8.9 0.1
18.9 -5.9
9.0 15.0
11.0 20
10.6 6.4
8.6 4.4
9.0 9.0
134 0.6
323 -183
7.0 50
12.9

14.3

11.3

Horse

Kenyan Wonder
Kenyan Wonder
King Frankel
Kooled

Kopangi
Lafargue
Larkspur Run
LeDon DeVie
Lofty Strike
Look Only

Love Express
Made By Khan
Magnificent Andy
Maharba
Malinong Club
Man Crush
Marocchino
Mazu

Megamea
Mimosas

More Prophets
More Sugar
Morvada

Mr Have A Chat
Multinational
Mustang Valley
Nerve Not Verve
No Compromise
No Secret

Nobel Heights
Osamu

Our Luca
Outlaws Revenge
Papillon Club
Persan

Philonize

Press Down
Pride Of Jenni
Puissance Dusoleil
Remedies
Rialtor

Right You Are
Riverina Cyclone
Roland Garros

Romancing The Rock

Rubiquitous
Rusty Halo
Ruthless Dame
Sagacious
Saigon

Date

11 Mar
13 Mar
11 Mar
12 Mar
11 Mar
12 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
11 Mar
12 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
12 Mar
12 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
11 Mar
12 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
12 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
12 Mar

Race

Morphettville Parks #8
Morphettville #3
Rosehill Gardens #7
bet365 Echuca #6
Eagle Farm #4

bet365 Echuca #6
Rosehill Gardens #8
Morphettville #5
Flemington #7
Canberra#6

Innisfail #7

Rosehill Gardens #10
Ascot #6

Rosehill Gardens #2
Morphettville Parks #6
Ascot #2

Flemington #6
Flemington #7

bet365 Echuca #6
Singapore #6

Rosehill Gardens #8
Morphettville Parks #7
Morphettville #6
Morphettville Parks #9
Ascot #2

Rosehill Gardens #8
Pukekohe Park #9
Rosehill Gardens #7
Flemington #5
Flemington #6

Eagle Farm #5
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #3
Morphettville #6
Flemington #3
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #6
Morphettville #2
Rosehill Gardens #8
Clare #6

Rosehill Gardens #4
Morphettville Parks #7
Flemington #6

Stony Creek #7
Corowa #6

Ascot #6

Eagle Farm #5
Morphettville Parks #9
Rosehill Gardens #8
Eagle Farm #3
Canberra #7

Score/
Starts
18/9
18/9
14/5
2/1
6/3
2/1
19/7
22/6
2716
42
32
2/1
2/1
12/4
2/1
14/6
47/16
48/13
42
211
93
42
62/25
6/3
6/3
5/1
22/8
37/10
211
19/6
6/4
2/1
20/8
5/1
48/15
14/7
6/3
93
4/2
211
2/1
15/8
93
211
42
94
2/1
37
42
2/1
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Value

9.0
121

9.8
9.3

59
6.4

10.2
9.3
8.2
9.0

11.4
6.2

6.3
10.6

173
133
121

98
14.4
6.0
94

6.7
8.7

8.3

9.4
10.7
9.4
7.1



Horse

Disagreeable Miss
Distillate
Dominus

Dream Runner
Eeyore Wayz

Em TeeAye
Emissary

En Francais

En Pointe
Endlessly
Enterprise Pomme
Espiona

Evening Glory
Expat

ExtraMile

Fast Taking
Fastconi

First InLine
Fratellino

Front Page

Glint Of Silver
Godzilla

Grand Promenade
HastaLaWar
Heir of Tavistock
Here To Shock
High Cost
Highland Jakk
Honeywine
Hongbao

Hope In Y our Heart
| Wish | Win

Ice Symphony

In Secret
Incomparable
IsitMe

Jenny Jerome
Kalino

Kayseri

Kentucky Blue

Date

13 Mar
12 Mar
13 Mar
12 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
12 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
11 Mar
12 Mar
10 Mar
13 Mar
12 Mar
13 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar

Race

Morphettville #5
Canberra#6
Morphettville #1
Canberra#7

Ascot #2

Ascot #7
Flemington #6
Morphettville #5
ShaTin#9
Morphettville #6
Eagle Farm #6
Rosehill Gardens #8
Sunshine Coast #4
Rosehill Gardens #8
Morphettville #3
Eagle Farm #3
Eagle Farm #6
Canberra#7
Mackay #6
Flemington #7
Rosehill Gardens #6
Rosehill Gardens #2
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #5
bet365 Edenhope #7
bet365 Echuca #7
Ipswich #9
Morphettville #7
Coonamble #6
Morphettville #9
Rosehill Gardens #8
Flemington #7
Morphettville #2
Flemington #7
Toowoomba #2
Flemington #9
Flemington #9
Rosehill Gardens #5
Morphettville Parks #5
Ascot #5

Score/
Starts
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

9.0 50
10.6 14
6.2 8.8
16.0 1.0
52 6.8
139

55 25
11.7 4.3
240 -120
13.7 4.3
11.3 17
14.4 0.6
6.5

9.9 -0.9
11.6 14
8.0 -1.0
9.2

6.6 84
4.2

51 19
9.4 7.6
7.1 7.9
75 125
7.7 6.3
8.2 38
11.7 53
145 -35
11.3 -0.3
8.7 11.3
8.6 24
9.4

13.0 9.0
84

10.4 4.6
10.1 6.9
13.7 -3.7
129 71
15.2 -5.2
10.2 -0.2
10.4 56

Page 2/2

Horse

Santorini Summer
Savannah Cloud
Savannah Cloud
Scallopini

Secret Pearl
September Run
Shinzo

Shock 'Em Ova
Shuffle Dancer
So You See

Stars Of Carrum
Starts With Hello
Sunshine Rising
Swats That
Tamerlane
Tappy's Lad
Tavisan

Texan Windstorm
The Spirit Of Zero
Tongsai Boss
Tonneofgrit
Toregene

True Marvel

Two Odd Sox
Validated
Versetto

Vow And Declare
Vreneli

Warp Speed
Waterford
Western Sun
Wheels
Wollombi
Worsfold
Worsfold

Y earning

Zeyrek

Zeyrek
Zougotcha

Date

13 Mar
11 Mar
12 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
12 Mar
13 Mar
13 Mar
11 Mar
12 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
10 Mar
13 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
12 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
13 Mar
11 Mar

Race

Mackay #6
Flemington #8
bet365 Echuca #7
Flemington #8
Ascot #5
Flemington #7
Rosehill Gardens #2
Flemington #1
Flemington #3
Flemington #5
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #1
Rosehill Gardens #7
Flemington #7
Rosehill Gardens #3
Eagle Farm #7
Eagle Farm #5
Morphettville Parks #4
Flemington #4
Morphettville Parks #5
Rosehill Gardens #3
Rosehill Gardens #8
Morphettville #7
Clare#4
Morphettville #2
Morphettville #3
Flemington #6
Canberra#7

Eagle Farm #4
Rosehill Gardens #9
Pakenham #4
Morphettville #7
Flemington #3
Flemington #8
bet365 Echuca #7
Rosehill Gardens #8
Rosehill Gardens #7
Canberra #7
Rosehill Gardens #6

Score/
Starts
2/1
42
4/2
50/23

4412
27/5
21
12/4
8/4
2506
8/4
202
32/8
8/4
42
23/9
42
42
714
3
52
6/2
6/3
42
6/3
80/16
10/4
V1
18/6
42
42
14/5
21
21
215
73
73
307
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-2.8
-2.7
-13

13
-1.7

2.0
-4.6
-6.4
-3.7
-3.6
-4.0
-1.6

-6.4
-6.4
-55
-2.3

-1.0

Months
Idle
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Score
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9.0

9.9
121

15.9
10.6

8.7
9.0

12.6
8.4
11.7
8.6
11.0
10.6
9.0
14.4
14.4
10.5
11.3
10.2
7.0
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